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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

190315 2AM-DOH1335, 2AM-BOS1835, 2BB-MAE1727 NWB Request TMAC to
Respond to CIRNAC Comments on Updated WROMB Plan-OLAE 
1 message

Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Mar 15, 2019 at 3:09 PM
To: Oliver Curran <oliver.curran@tmacresources.com>, Adam Grzegorczyk <adam.grzegorczyk@tmacresources.com>,
Shelley Potter <shelley.potter@tmacresources.com>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Ashley Mathai <ashley.mathai@tmacresources.com>, Derek Donald
<derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca>, "Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)" <bridget.campbell@canada.ca>, Ian Parsons
<Ian.Parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, "Mike, Margaret (AADNC/AANDC)" <margaret.mike@canada.ca>, "Okonkwo, Godwin
(AADNC/AANDC)" <godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>, "Forte, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC)" <sarah.forte@canada.ca>

Good afternoon Oliver,
 
Please find attached copy of Crown-Indigenous Relations and Northern Affairs Canada comments regarding the updated
Waste Rock, Ore & Mine Backfill Management Plan for 2AM-DOH1335, 2AM-BOS1835 and 2BB-MAE1727 TMAC
Resources Inc. please review and respond by March 21, 2019.
 
Regards,
Ida   
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